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Map Numerical Listing
1  Welcome to Art in Action
2  Waterperry Gardens
3  Queens Beasts
4  Beekeeping
5  Glass (also see 38)

6  Painting
7  International Art
8  Printmaking 
9  Music Marquee

10  Museum
11  Waterperry Gardens Shop
12  Nature in Art
13  Gallery
14  Open Air Theatre
15  Lectures in the garden
16  Church
17  Waterperry House - Lectures
18  NADFAS
19  Friends of Waterperry Gardens 
20 Commonwealth Art
21 Calligraphy & Illustration
22 Storytelling 
23 Best of the Best
24 Sculpture
25 Silversmiths & Goldsmiths – Assay Office
26 Practical Classes Tickets
27 28 Practical Classes 
29 Practical Classes Teachers’ Exhibition
30 Blacksmith
31 Textiles  
32 Ceramics  
33 Raku Firing 
34 Metalworker
35 Practical Classes - Landscape Painting
36 One Oak Project
37 Metalwork & Jewellery
38 Glass and Glassblowing
39 (Art) Materials & Publications
40 The Market 

Food & drink locations
a  Welcome Café
b  Rico’s Pizza Shack
c  The Veggie Table
d  Gujarati Rasoi
e  The Garden Catering Services 1
f  Alchemy Griddle 
g  Alchemy Pimms
h  Café Eatons Bar
i  Miss H’s
j  Rendézvous Bar
k  Pancakes
l  Tea & Coffee 1

m  Bean & Gone 1
n  Tea & Coffee 2
o  Ice Cream & Cold Drinks 1
p  Oliver’s Bakery
q  Bean & Gone 2
r  Ice Cream & Cold Drinks 2
s  Smoothie World
t  Waterperry Apple Juice 
u  Tea & Coffee 3
v  Pimms Bar
w  The Garden Catering Services 2
x  Belgian Waffles
y  The Arabica Food & Spice Co

Map Alphabetical Listing
Beekeeping 4

Best of the Best 23 
Blacksmith 30 
Calligraphy & Illustration 21 
Ceramics 32 
Church 16  
Commonwealth Art 20 
Friends of Waterperry Gardens 19  
Gallery 13  
Glass (also see 38) 5  
Glass and Glassblowing 38 
International Art 7  
Lectures – NADFAS 17  
Lectures in the garden 15  
The Market 40 
(Art) Materials & Publications 39 
Metalwork & Jewellery 37 
Metalworker 34 
Museum 10  
Music Marquee 9  
NADFAS 18  
Nature in Art 12  
One Oak Project 36 
Open Air Theatre - Music, Performing Arts 14  
Painting 6  
Practical Classes 27 28 
Practical Classes - Landscape Painting 35 
Practical Classes Teachers’ Exhibition 29 
Practical Classes Tickets 26 
Queens Beasts 3  
Raku Firing 33 
Sculpture 24 
Silversmiths & Goldsmiths – Assay Office 25 
Storytelling 22 
Textiles 31 
Waterperry Gardens 2  
Waterperry Gardens Shop 11  
Waterperry House - Lectures, Frescos, Music 17  
Welcome to Art in Action 1  
Food & drink locations
Alchemy Griddle f  
Alchemy Pimms g  
The Arabica Food & Spice Co y  
Bean & Gone 1 m  
Bean & Gone 2 q  
Belgian Waffles x  
Café Eatons Bar h  
The Garden Catering Services 1 e  
The Garden Catering Services 2 w  
Gujarati Rasoi d  
Ice Cream & Cold Drinks 1 o  
Ice Cream & Cold Drinks 2 r  
Miss H’s i  
Oliver’s Bakery p  
Pancakes k  
Pimms Bar v  
Rendézvous Bar j  
Rico’s Pizza Shack b  
Smoothie World s  
Tea & Coffee 1 l  
Tea & Coffee 2 n  
Tea & Coffee 3 u  
The Veggie Table c  
Waterperry Apple Juice t   
Welcome Café a  

Map Key:
     = Artist demonstration locations. Front Lawn, Teashop Lawn and West Field Piazza

   = Food and drink locations ✚ FIRST AID POINT


